TP2P
Tangen-Pro
Tangential Shoulder Milling Tool
This milling tool series with its tangential clamping system increases
stable machining and productivity, while improving perpendicularity
▣ Superior Clamping Stability
	‌� The tangential clamping system enables high speed and high feed
machining with its wedge-shaped inserts

350
300
250
200
150
100
0.25 0.30 0.35 0.40 0.45 0.50
(mm)
■ High speed / high feed capability improves productivity compared to competitors
TP2P TP2P
Competitor
ℓ
Max. ap
07Tangen-Pro TP2P
Designation ØD ØD2 Ød Ød1 Ød2 Ød3 a b E F ap
TP2PCM 040R-16-3-LN17 3 40 35 16 9 14 - 8.4 5.6 16 40 16.5 0.17
040R-16-4-LN17 4 40 35 16 9 14 - 8.4 5.6 16 40 16.5 0.17
050R-22-4-LN17 4 50 41 22 11 18 - 10.4 6.3 20 40 16.5 0.27
050R-22-5-LN17 5 50 41 22 11 18 - 10.4 6.3 20 40 16.5 0.26
063R-22-6-LM17 6 63 49 22 11 18 - 10.4 6.3 20 40 16.5 0.46
063R-22-7-LM17 7 63 49 22 11 18 - 10.4 6.3 20 40 16.5 0.47
080R-27-7-LN17 7 80 57 27 14 20 35 12.4 7.0 23 50 16.5 0.89
080R-27-8-LN17 8 80 57 27 14 20 35 12.4 7.0 23 50 16.5 0.91
100R-32-8-LN17 8 100 67 32 18 28 45 14.4 8.0 25 63 16.5 1.68
100R-32-9-LN17 9 100 67 32 18 28 45 14.4 8.0 25 63 16.5 1.75
125R-40-10-LN17 10 125 90 40 22 32 52 16.4 10.0 30 63 16.5 2.88
125R-40-11-LN17 11 125 90 40 22 32 52 16.4 10.0 30 63 16.5 2.88
TP2PC 080R-25.4-7-LN17 7 80 57 25.4 14 20 35 9.5 6.0 25 50 16.5 0.92
080R-25.4-8-LN17 8 80 57 25.4 14 20 35 9.5 6.0 25 50 16.5 0.93
100R-31.75-8-LN17 8 100 67 31.75 18 28 45 12.7 8.0 32 63 16.5 1.73
100R-31.75-9-LN17 9 100 67 31.75 18 28 45 12.7 8.0 32 63 16.5 1.73
125R-38.1-10-LN17 10 125 90 38.1 22 32 52 15.9 9.0 35 63 16.5 3.06
125R-38.1-11-LN17 11 125 90 38.1 22 32 52 15.9 9.0 35 63 16.5 2.91
(mm)
Cutter
Specification
Screw Wrench

b
Ød2
Ød3
Ød1
AA
90°
LNKT-MM LNKT-ML
Tangen-Pro TP2P
Specification
Screw Wrench
Ø32 ~ Ø50 FTKA0412B TW15S
Coating
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L ap
TP2PS 032R-2W32-130-LN17 2 32 32 40 130 16.5 0.68
032R-3W32-130-LN17 3 32 32 40 130 16.5 0.67
040R-3W32-130-LN17 3 40 32 40 130 16.5 0.73
040R-4W32-130-LN17 4 40 32 40 130 16.5 0.73
050R-4W32-130-LN17 4 50 32 40 130 16.5 0.83
050R-5W32-130-LN17 5 50 32 40 130 16.5 0.83
(mm)
Shank
Applicable Insert
Designation